
BE A PART OF 
 MOUNT LIBERTY

INTERNATIONAL COMMUNITY OF INVESTORS AND ENTREPRENEURS

Create an asset to get a liability
Our mission is to bring the idea of MLM investment 
business to as many people as possible and give 
them financial freedom

mymountliberty.com



Crowdfunding 
marketing company

We're about a conscious approach 
to investing, understanding where 
you're going and what you want.

We have always looked for the most effective 
ways of investing to get as much enjoyment 
out of our lives as possible on passive income

All successful businesses are made for 
people, so we are convinced that MLM 
is the best business model

Our mission is to empower people:

gain financial freedom and fullfilment


earn and receive passive income


set free, erase boundaries and become more mobile

ABOUT COMPANY

mymountliberty.com

MOUNT 

LIBERTY
 - TO THE TOP



Crowdfunding principle

Crowdfunding principle

mymountliberty.com

CROWDFUNDING

Funding - financing activities

Crowd - a large number of persons 
gathered closely together

01

02

03

One instrument double benefit

Plus

One crowdfunding system

Various projects, instruments for financing

People - mass interest and consumption of the product

Money - stable financing



Registration of Mount Liberty  
in the public registry of Georgia

From 1.07.2023 Georgia has introduced regulation 
on issuing licences for crypto activities

It is quite easy and quickly to obtain a crypto 
licence for an existing legal entity if necessary

Example 
 - Payeer Payment System

of successful fintech companies 
from Georgia

Started its activity in 2012 on the basis of a financial 
licence issued by the National Bank of Georgia

Payeer

mymountliberty.com



Founders
mymountliberty.com

Evgeniy Nechepurenko
President and founder of Mount Liberty LTD

Evgeniy Petrov
Vice-president and founder of Mount Liberty LTD

�
� Has been involved in investment 
� technical and financia�
� Personal growth coach and motivational speaker

Head of the Venture Projects Department at the State Corporatio�
and international finance since 201�

2 university degrees: 

� Professional crypto trader since 201�
� Also 
� Proficient in the technical language of cryptograph�
� Built a team 
�
�

trades on stock and currency market�

of 15,000 active partner�
An adherent of the world's first cryptocurrency, Bitcoi�
Top leader of MLM structures

Founded an international 
ecosystem of 7 dimensions

10 marketing decisions

including crypto-banking and a marketplace 
with a partner network in 11 countries 

Developed and implemented 
for mlm companies

From 2016 From 2017 Mentor
active participation 
in the crypto industry

In MLM industry of MLM investment 
companies



MOUNT LIBERTY’S 
ADVANTAGES

Conservative investments

Partners do not need to understand  
a huge number of investment 
instruments on their own

It is enough to place a deposit 
through our company and 
receive passive income

Stable rate of return by investing 
in proven instruments

Ambience as an investment

Bringing together people interested in 
passive income and multiplying their 
capital

All those who love travelling  
and being in progress

Shares the MLM ideology

A unique marketing structure

Three regular summarisable sources 
of income within the company: 
statuses, income from income, pools

Opportunity to grow your structure 
and sell as a ready-made business 
within the company

Financial MLM company - a priori 
higher income than in product 
companies

* MLM (multilevel marketing) is a concept of selling goods and services 
based on the creation of a network of independent distributors.

mymountliberty.com
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Stable 
returns

Selecting 
investment tools

the most effective 

Workable and nereat reliable, for a steady 
income for everyone in the community

We believe in risk diversification

That's why we invest some of our profits in more 
traditional business logistics with varying degrees 
of profitability

We understand the dynamism 
of today's marketplace

Even if one tool stumbles, the others will 
work and the structure will be preserved

GUARANTEES

mymountliberty.com



ONE OF THE TOOLS  
FOR GENERATING INCOME 2013 

company foundation.


Forex and stock 
exchange trading

From 2017 
focus on crypto trading by assessing 
the prospects for the cryptocurrency 

market

From 2019 
completely focused 
on cryptofunding.

CryptoWave Capital's main product is an artificial intelligence-
based investment (project patent) in cryptofunding. 

OUR PARTNER

mymountliberty.com

Cooperation with 

CryptoWave Capital

a Hong Kong investment company



What is cryptofunding?
A cryptofunding rate is a small percentage of the value 
of your position that is paid to or received from traders 
on the other side of the trade

How does it work?

Due to the use of artificial intelligence, the investor's 
funds are automatically transferred in cryptofunding 
on major exchanges to earn a percentage of the 
trader's positions and bring passive income to the 
investor

investment tool

mymountliberty.com



Made 
 as it SHOULD be

CRIPTOFUNDING  
as simple

You don't have to become a broker and 
study for years to earn a monthly income

You don't have to spend time researching algorithms, 
funding rates, and the best coin pairs to fund.

All you have to do is sign up, choose your contract  
and let the artificial intelligence algorithms do the rest

Average cryptofunding 
returns

The investor receives % 
on deposit

+/-10% PER MONTHACCRUED ITEMS

IT IS EASY WITH US

mymountliberty.com



INVEST IN BUILDING YOUR BUSINESS, 

MOUNT LIBERTY

EARN INCOME 
FROM YOUR PERSONAL TURNOVER AND THE 
TURNOVER OF THE WHOLE COMPANY 

Income from investment tools +  
Income from marketing system

"DOUBLE" PROFITABILITY

The crowdfunding company receives income from 
dividends of raised deposits, some of which it pays 
to the agent network

MLM partner receives income from the income  
of deposits solicited by him and his structure  
+ a percentage of the total turnover of the whole 
company

MARKETING SYSTEM

mymountliberty.com



MARKETING SYSTEM

Conditions for opening a status

Put your efforts 
earn a constant income
into building  

a structure and 

MARKETING STRUCTURE

Status

Phyanite

Pearl

Garnet

Topaz

Sapphire 

Diamond

Emerald

Alexandrite

Ruby

Blue  
diamond

Green

diamond

Red

diamond

No. of Persons

-

3

4

5

8

10

20

25

30

35

40

50

No. of active partners

-

-

-

-

20

50

100

250

500

1 000

5 000

10 000

Turnover

-

1 000

5 000

10 000

50 000 

100 000

250 000

500 000

1 М

5 М

50 М

100 М

Personal deposit

200

400

800

1 500

3 000

10 000

25 000

50 000

100 000

200 000

500 000

1 М

Depth

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

POOL

1 - 0.2%

2 - 0.2%

3 - 0.2%

4 - 0.2%

5 - 0.2%

6 - 0.2%

7 - 0.2%

% of income from income

10%

5%

5%

5%

4% 

4%

3%

3%

2%

2%

1%

1%

mymountliberty.com



KEY TERMS

Turnover
volume of solicited working 
deposits in personal structure

Depth
the depth of the structure from which the 
mentor (sponsor) receives its income

POOL
levels at which the company's partners 
receive 0.2% of the company's total turnover

Active partner
a partner who has a personal 
deposit of $200 or more

% income from income
percentage, which is paid to the partner on the amount 
of income received from investment tools (from the first 
line 10%, 5% from the second line, etc.)

Persons
first level partners. Those partners who 
registered personally from me and made 
a deposit

Only income from income
All income in the affiliate marketing network is income 
(%) from dividends of deposits placed by investors

KEY TERMS

mymountliberty.com



You build your business, we ensure a 
return on your investment and create 
the infrastructure for growth

The amount of income is limited only by your 
ambition and desire to grow your networking 
business with Mount Liberty

The foundation of our system is people  
with the same values and aspirations as us

Together we can achieve our goals faster

mission and values

mymountliberty.com



Conditions  
for opening a Status

01

02

03

04

minimum personal deposit  
on the account for each level

Deposit

Status Turnover Personel 
deposit

group turnover - volume of solicited 
working deposits in the structure

Turnover

a certain number of personalities

Persons

a certain number of active partners 
(partners with a deposit of $200 or more)

Partners Percentage on deposit (investment income) is accrued on a weekly basis

Phyanite - 200

Pearl 1 000 400

Garnet 5 000 800

Topaz 10 000 1 500

Sapphire  50 000 3 000 

Diamond 100 000 10 000

Emerald 250 000 25 000

Alexandrite 500 000 50 000

Ruby 1 М 100 000

Blue  
diamond 5 М 200 000

Green

diamond 50 М 500 000

Red

diamond 100 М 1 М

No. of active 
partners

-

-

-

-

20 

50

100

250

500

1 000

5 000

10 000

No. of 

Persons

-

3

4

5

8 

10

20

25

30

35

40

50

Depth

1

2

3

4

5 

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Once an affiliate investor earns income, his mentor is rewarded 
by the marketing system on the amount of the investor's income

mymountliberty.com

marketing structure



STATUS INCOME

Depth

1

2

3

4

5 

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

% income from income

10%

5%

5%

5%

4% 

4% 

3% 

3% 

2% 

2% 

1% 

1% 

Opening each next Status, opens the possibility  
to receive % of the next in depth lines (from the  
first line 10% + 5% from the second line, etc.).

% income from income - percentages that are paid to the partner from 
the amount of income received from investment instruments

mymountliberty.com

marketing structure

% income from incomeDepth

1 10%

2 5%

3 5%

4 5%

5 4%

Further according to the table

You receive a comparable amount each month 
depending on your Open Status in Mount Liberty

Qualified Wall Street brokers receive  
a one-off 1% of the amount of investments raised

Status

Phyanite

Pearl

Garnet

Topaz

Sapphire   

Diamond

Emerald

Alexandrite

Ruby

Blue  
diamond

Green

diamond

Red

diamond



TATAL 7 POOLs
0.2% of the total turnover of the company is divided among all participants of this level

The pool is credited together with referral and investment payments once a week

The pool earnings percentages sum up when you reach the following levels (you 
get your % from each pool, and from the first, and from the second, etc.)

POOL 1 from one 
company partner

Revenue per 
partner on POOL 1 
= $2 million

$2 million / 5 partners =


each partner will 
receive $400,000

POOL 2 - 0.2% of $2bn = $2m.


+ $400 thousand income on POOL 1

Total partner with POOL 2 has total 
pool revenue = $2.4 million

POOL 1  
at 5 partners

POOL 1 in 5 partners


POOL 2 at 1 partner

Pool

1 - 0.2%

2 - 0.2%

3 - 0.2%

4 - 0.2%

5 - 0.2%

6 - 0.2%

7 - 0.2%

Satatus

Phyanite

Pearl

Garnet

Topaz

Sapphire 

Diamond

Emerald

Alexandrite

Ruby

Blue  
diamond

Green

diamond

Red

diamond

0.2% of the company's turnover
POOL 1

0.2% from POOL 1 + 0.2% POOL 2
POOL 2

+

+
+

and others
POOL 4

For example, the total turnover of a company  
is $1bn
0.2% of $1bn = $2m

mymo muntliberty.co

(% from POOL 1 and POOL 2) + POOL 3
POOL 3

marketing structure



IT'S EASY

More partners

01 03

02 04

More total deposit  
and turnover

More total earnings  
(% on deposits)

More amount to distribute 
among partners in the 

marketing system

mymountliberty.com

marketing structure



GAIN ON SALE 
OF STRUCTURE

You don't lose anything
If you get tired of actively developing 
your structure or want to leave the 
company, you can sell your "Status" 
as a ready-made business

This could be one of your 
strategies - building a 
structure and then selling it off

NFT tokens 
at levels 6-12

Possibility to sell the structure  
on the internal marketplace

mymountliberty.com

RISK INSURANCE / EXIT FROM BUSINESS



YOU'RE THE ONLY ONE  
WHO DETERMINES YOUR STRATEGY

Build a business and sell it

Earn on the capitalisation  
of your structure

Generate passive income 
from investments

Place a deposit, earn through a variety  
of proven investment instruments

Go further

Grow a team, build a system, 
scale revenue

DEVELOPMENT STRATEGY AND ROLE IN THE COMPANY

mymountliberty.com



People united by a common goal and a common 
idea of financial freedom, and all this multiplied 
by a common idea of the company - this is what 
makes it possible to achieve phenomenal results 
together

mymountliberty.com



MOUNT LIBERTY - 
TO THE TOP

Everyone can create their own passive 
income This can be done faster with 
Mount Liberty



CONTUCTS

Start investing  
 with Mount Libertyand earning

Request a link to sign up for  
a personal account from your mentor

t.me/mountliberty

Social media

www.mymountliberty.com

mymountliberty.com


